
Date Day Opponent Location JV (BLACK) JV (GOLD) Varsity 

July 31 Mon First Day of Workouts

Aug. 4 Fri
Brady/Rochelle/
Coleman

Brady TBA TBA TBA

Aug. 5 Sat Early Scrimmage Early  TBA TBA TBA

Aug. 8 Tue Sweetwater  Sweetwater 10:00 11:00 12:00

Aug. 10-12 Fri/Sat
Comanche
Tournament 

Comanche TBA

Aug.  11 Fri
Comanche JV
Tournament 

Comanche TBD TBD

Aug. 15 Tue Junction Brady 3:00 4:00

Aug. 19 Sat Coleman Coleman 10:00  11:00 12:00

Aug. 22 Tue Harper Brady 4:00 5:00 6:00

Aug. 25-26 Fri/Sat Bronte Tournament Bronte TBA

Aug. 29 Tue Comanche Comanche 4:00 5:00 6:00

Sept. 2 Sat Open

Sept. 5 Tue Rochelle Rochelle 5:00 6:00

Sept. 9 Sat Bangs Bangs 9:00 10:00 11:00

Sept. 12 Tue San Angelo Saints  Brady 5:00 6:00

Sept. 15  Fri Llano Brady 5:30 5:30 4:30

Sept. 19 Tue Blanco Blanco 5:00 6:00 7:00

Sept. 22 Fri Florence Brady 5:30 5:30 4:30

Sept. 26 Tue Llano Llano 5:00 6:00 7:00

Sept. 29 Fri Comfort Comfort 6:30 5:30 4:30

Oct. 3 Tue Ingram  Ingram 5:00 6:00 7:00

Oct. 6 Fri Open

Oct. 10 Tues Blanco Brady 5:00 6:00 7:00

Oct. 13  Fri Ingram Brady 5:30 5:30 4:30

Oct. 17*** Tues Comfort Brady 5:00 6:00 7:00

Oct. 20 Fri Open 

0ct. 24 Tues Florence Florence 5:00 6:00 7:00

2023 Brady Lady Bulldog
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District Games  in bold                                                                                                                 ***Senior Night


